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Abbyy Software Europe GmbH
Abbyy Software Europe GmbH
Abit

Acclaim

Acer
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Actiontec Electronics
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Activision
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Adaptec
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PARENT_CAT

Modems

Network Device Accessories
Network Device Accessories
Network Device Accessories
Network Device Accessories
Network Devices

Network Devices

Network Devices

Network Devices

Network Devices

Network Interface Cards
Network Interface Cards
Graphics and Media

Home and Reference
Components & Memory
Gaming/Entertainment Software
Cables

Computers

Computers

Computers

Computers

Display

Display Accessories
Notebook/Tablet Computer Accessories
Notebook/Tablet Computer Accessories
Notebook/Tablet Computer Accessories
Services

Cables

Modems

Network Devices

Network Devices

Network Interface Cards
Gaming/Entertainment Software
Gaming/Entertainment Software
Components & Memory
Components & Memory
Computers

CHILD_CAT

DSL/ADSL/Cable Modems with Wireless Router
Antennas & Aerials

Modules & Processors

Power Supplies & Mains Adaptors

Software Packs

Bridge/Routers - Wired

Bridge/Routers - Wireless (WiFi & Bluetooth)
Firewalls & VPN Servers

Hubs & Switches

Wireless Access Points & Bridges (WiFi & Bluetooth)
Network Interface Cards - Wired

Network Interface Cards - Wireless (WiFi, Bluetooth & IrDA)
Scanning & OCR

Foreign Language

Motherboards (Mainboards)

Sports

Terminators & Adaptors

Desktops & Workstations

Handhelds & PDAs

Notebooks

Tablet

LCD

LCD Stands/Mounts & Accessories

Batteries

Cables, Chargers & Mains Adaptors

Docking Stations & Port Replicators

Warranty Packs for IT Equipment

Terminators & Adaptors

DSL/ADSL/Cable Modems

Bridge/Routers - Wireless (WiFi & Bluetooth)
Wireless Access Points & Bridges (WiFi & Bluetooth)
Network Interface Cards - Wireless (WiFi, Bluetooth & IrDA)
Action

Adventure

Disk Drive Controller Cards

Multimedia Editing Cards

Notebooks
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SALES
£111.62
£306.65
£844.82

£22.32
£504.07

£52.87
£679.14
£767.26
£45,092.70
£1,785.97
£1,361.78
£377.15
£361.89
£34.07
£990.00
£30.96
£35.25
£1,232.56
£217.37
£29,681.51
£910.62
£1,240.78
£104.57
£209.14
£245.56
£204.44
£104.57
£8.22
£57.57
£69.32
£188.08
£353.62
£41.11
£59.91
£2,903.32
£55.22
£135.12
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Adaptec
Adaptec
Adaptec
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ADI Corp
Adobe
Adobe

Adobe
Adobe
Adobe
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Adobe
Adobe
Aiptek

Aiptek
AKASA
AKASA
AKASA
AKASA
AKASA
Aladdin

Allied Telesyn
Allied Telesyn
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Allied Telesyn
Alpine

Alpine

Alpine

Alps

Alsoft

Altec Lansing
Altec Lansing
AMD

AMD
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Display Accessories
Sharing & Switching Boxes
Storage

Utilities

Display

Business and Finance
Graphics and Media
Graphics and Media
Graphics and Media
Graphics and Media
Graphics and Media
Graphics and Media
Graphics and Media
Graphics and Media
Cameras & Camcorders
Cameras & Camcorders
Cables

Cables

Component Accessories
Component Accessories
Components & Memory
Utilities

Cables

Desktop/ Workstation/ Server Accessories
Desktop/ Workstation/ Server Accessories

Network Devices

Network Devices

Network Interface Cards

In Car

In Car

Speakers, Headphones & Microphones
Storage

Utilities

Speakers, Headphones & Microphones
Speakers, Headphones & Microphones
Component Accessories

Components & Memory

CHILD_CAT

TV Tuners, Video Convertors, Scalers & De-Interlacers
USB & Firewire (iLink/IEEE 1394) Hubs
Removable Media Drives

CD/DVD Recording

LCD

Office Application Suites

Desktop Publishing

Fonts

Graphic Suites

[llustration & Drawing

PDF Creation

Photo Editing

Video Editing

Website Creation

Digital Cameras

Digital Video Cameras/Camcorders
Internal Cables (SCSI/IDE/FDD)
Terminators & Adaptors

Computer Case Modifications & Accessories
Processor (CPU) Accessories (Fans/Coolers)
Computer Cases

Compression/ Optimisation/ Partition
Terminators & Adaptors

Rack Options

Redundant Power Supplies

Hubs & Switches

Repeaters & Transceivers

Network Interface Cards - Wired
Multimedia (TV/DVD)

Navigation

Incar Speakers

Floppy Disk Drives

Backup & Recovery

Headphones

PC & Console Speakers

Processor (CPU) Accessories (Fans/Coolers)
Processors (CPUs)
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SALES
£99.87
£118.66
£6,461.32
£98.69
£299.62
£539.32
£2,468.65
£17.62
£4,197.07
£2,056.20
£2,295.91
£204.43
£4,657.65
£1,038.68
£92.82
£116.32
£52.24
£15.01
£901.78
£344.99
£540.00
£64.62
£243.21
£398.31
£92.82
£4,863.29
£132.76
£592.19
£599.97
£898.99
£22.32
£14.00
£52.87
£42.28
£625.06
£505.00
£3,637.98



