Sales Report printed 18/04/2004

ΜΔΝUFACTUR

3Com (Comms & Networking) Abbyy Software Europe GmbH Abbyy Software Europe GmbH Abit Acclaim Acer Actiontec Electronics Actiontec Electronics Actiontec Electronics Actiontec Electronics Actiontec Electronics Activision Activision Adaptec Adaptec Adaptec

PARENT CAT Modems

PARENT_CAT	CHILD CAT	SALES
Modems	DSL/ADSL/Cable Modems with Wireless Router	£111.62
Network Device Accessories	Antennas & Aerials	£306.65
Network Device Accessories	Modules & Processors	£844.82
Network Device Accessories	Power Supplies & Mains Adaptors	£22.32
Network Device Accessories	Software Packs	£504.07
Network Devices	Bridge/Routers - Wired	£52.87
Network Devices	Bridge/Routers - Wireless (WiFi & Bluetooth)	£679.14
Network Devices	Firewalls & VPN Servers	£767.26
Network Devices	Hubs & Switches	£45,092.70
Network Devices	Wireless Access Points & Bridges (WiFi & Bluetooth)	£1,785.97
Network Interface Cards	Network Interface Cards - Wired	£1,361.78
Network Interface Cards	Network Interface Cards - Wireless (WiFi, Bluetooth & IrDA)	£377.15
Graphics and Media	Scanning & OCR	£361.89
Home and Reference	Foreign Language	£34.07
Components & Memory	Motherboards (Mainboards)	£990.00
Gaming/Entertainment Software	Sports	£30.96
Cables	Terminators & Adaptors	£35.25
Computers	Desktops & Workstations	£1,232.56
Computers	Handhelds & PDAs	£217.37
Computers	Notebooks	£29,681.51
Computers	Tablet	£910.62
Display	LCD	£1,240.78
Display Accessories	LCD Stands/Mounts & Accessories	£104.57
Notebook/Tablet Computer Accessories	Batteries	£209.14
Notebook/Tablet Computer Accessories	Cables, Chargers & Mains Adaptors	£245.56
Notebook/Tablet Computer Accessories	Docking Stations & Port Replicators	£204.44
Services	Warranty Packs for IT Equipment	£104.57
Cables	Terminators & Adaptors	£8.22
Modems	DSL/ADSL/Cable Modems	£57.57
Network Devices	Bridge/Routers - Wireless (WiFi & Bluetooth)	£69.32
Network Devices	Wireless Access Points & Bridges (WiFi & Bluetooth)	£188.08
Network Interface Cards	Network Interface Cards - Wireless (WiFi, Bluetooth & IrDA)	£353.62
Gaming/Entertainment Software	Action	£41.11
Gaming/Entertainment Software	Adventure	£59.91
Components & Memory	Disk Drive Controller Cards	£2,903.32
Components & Memory	Multimedia Editing Cards	£55.22
Computers	Notebooks	£135.12

Sales Report printed 18/04/2004

MANUFACTUR	PARENT CAT	CHILD CAT	SALES
Adaptec	Display Accessories	TV Tuners, Video Convertors, Scalers & De-Interlacers	£99.87
Adaptec	Sharing & Switching Boxes	USB & Firewire (iLink/IEEE 1394) Hubs	£118.66
Adaptec	Storage	Removable Media Drives	£6,461.32
Adaptec	Utilities	CD/DVD Recording	£98.69
ADI Corp	Display	LCD	£299.62
Adobe	Business and Finance	Office Application Suites	£539.32
Adobe	Graphics and Media	Desktop Publishing	£2,468.65
Adobe	Graphics and Media	Fonts	£17.62
Adobe	Graphics and Media	Graphic Suites	£4,197.07
Adobe	Graphics and Media	Illustration & Drawing	£2,056.20
Adobe	Graphics and Media	PDF Creation	£2,295.91
Adobe	Graphics and Media	Photo Editing	£204.43
Adobe	Graphics and Media	Video Editing	£4,657.65
Adobe	Graphics and Media	Website Creation	£1,038.68
Aiptek	Cameras & Camcorders	Digital Cameras	£92.82
Aiptek	Cameras & Camcorders	Digital Video Cameras/Camcorders	£116.32
AKASA	Cables	Internal Cables (SCSI/IDE/FDD)	£52.24
AKASA	Cables	Terminators & Adaptors	£15.01
AKASA	Component Accessories	Computer Case Modifications & Accessories	£901.78
AKASA	Component Accessories	Processor (CPU) Accessories (Fans/Coolers)	£344.99
AKASA	Components & Memory	Computer Cases	£540.00
Aladdin	Utilities	Compression/ Optimisation/ Partition	£64.62
Allied Telesyn	Cables	Terminators & Adaptors	£243.21
Allied Telesyn	Desktop/ Workstation/ Server Accessories	Rack Options	£398.31
Allied Telesyn	Desktop/ Workstation/ Server Accessories	Redundant Power Supplies	£92.82
Allied Telesyn	Network Devices	Hubs & Switches	£4,863.29
Allied Telesyn	Network Devices	Repeaters & Transceivers	£132.76
Allied Telesyn	Network Interface Cards	Network Interface Cards - Wired	£592.19
Alpine	In Car	Multimedia (TV/DVD)	£599.97
Alpine	In Car	Navigation	£898.99
Alpine	Speakers, Headphones & Microphones	Incar Speakers	£22.32
Alps	Storage	Floppy Disk Drives	£14.00
Alsoft	Utilities	Backup & Recovery	£52.87
Altec Lansing	Speakers, Headphones & Microphones	Headphones	£42.28
Altec Lansing	Speakers, Headphones & Microphones	PC & Console Speakers	£625.06
AMD	Component Accessories	Processor (CPU) Accessories (Fans/Coolers)	£505.00
AMD	Components & Memory	Processors (CPUs)	£3,637.98